Gurnee Civil Service Commission
Firefighter / Paramedic Final Eligibility List

Posted December 17, 2018

The following names appear
Firefighter/Paramedic for the Village of Gurnee after application of preference
points. Tie scores are ranked based on date application received.

Ranking First Name Last Name

1

© 00 ~NO UL WDN

\’.f'[-"‘. Foo 1A

C/
-

Ty Bonds, Chairman

Corey
Michael
Ryan
Brandon
Kyle
Matthew
Dalton
Brendan
Kyle
Tyler
Nick
Ryan
Kevin
Harrison
Robert
Ryan
Timothy
Conor

Gurnee Civil Service Commission

in order of ranking for

Vaughn
Gorski
Constantino
Spata
Beres
Meier
Slater
Yee
Stadie

Hill
McDowell
Seiffert
Grimshaw
Middaugh
Heroux
Nelson
Tesch
Flynn

Score
88.8
88.7
88.4
85.9
83.8
83.5
83.5
83.0
81.8
81.0
80.0
79.5
79.4
78.4
73.6
66.8
45.6
44.4

the position of
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