## Gurnee Civil Service Commission Firefighter / Paramedic Final Eligibility List Posted December 17, 2018

The following names appear in order of ranking for the position of Firefighter/Paramedic for the Village of Gurnee after application of preference points. Tie scores are ranked based on date application received.

Ranking	First Name	Last Name	Score
1	Corey	Vaughn	88.8
2	Michael	Gorski	88.7
3	Ryan	Constantino	88.4
4	Brandon	Spata	85.9
5	Kyle	Beres	83.8
6	Matthew	Meier	83.5
7	Dalton	Slater	83.5
8	Brendan	Yee	83.0
9	Kyle	Stadie	81.8
10	Tyler	Hill	81.0
11	Nick	McDowell	80.0
12	Ryan	Seiffert	79.5
13	Kevin	Grimshaw	79.4
14	Harrison	Middaugh	78.4
15	Robert	Heroux	73.6
16	Ryan	Nelson	66.8
17	Timothy	Tesch	45.6
18	Conor	Flynn	44.4

Ty Bonde

Ty Bonds, Chairman Gurnee Civil Service Commission